
LIST OF JUNIOR RESEARCH FELLOWS HAVING THEIR OWN FELLOWSHIPS  
 

Date of Interview: 2nd July, 2012, Time: 10:00AM 
 

Sr. No. Name of the JRF 
 

Email ID 

1.  Subodh Verma subodhshanky@gmail.com  

2.  Kiranjakkala  Jkiranaa@gmail.com 

3.  Ramesh Babu Bapatla rameshbptl@gmail.com  

4.  Ravi Ranjan Kumar raviranjanibb@gmail.com  

5.  Rama Kant Dubey ramakant.sls@gmail.com  

6.  Atinder Ghuman  attu_14189@yahoo.com  

7.  Sonam Mittal mittalsonam69@yahoo.com  

8.  Sarita Devi sarita@gmail.com 

9.  Neerupama Bhardwaj 88.biotechnology@gmail.com  

10.  Khadim Hussain  khadim12pu@gmail.com  

11.  Gaurvee Sharma gaurvee.sh89@gmail.com  

12.  Vishal Sharma vishalpangtra12@gmail.com  

13.  Arti Thakur arti.thakur@rediffmail.com  

14.  Prateek  Jain alwar_diwan@yahoo.com  

15.  Sipla Aggarwal sipla.aggarwal@gmail.com  

16.  Ashmita Tandon tondonashmitha@gmail.com  

17.  Neharika Thakur neharika.thakur@gmail.com  

18.  Amanpreet Kaur amanpreet.kaur89@gmail.com  

19.  Kunzes Dolma kunydol737@gmail.com  

20.  Arijit Das 23arijit@gmail.com  

21.  Ashish Kumar Pathak ash29pathak@gmail.com  

22.  Yogesh Kumar Yk562202@gmail.com  

23.  Avinash Chandra Gupta avigpt009@gmail.com  

24.  Divya Gupta divya.gupta72@yahoo.com  

25.  Brijendras Singh brij.biotech2010@gmail.com  
 

 
 
 

Administrative Officer 
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